
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: 3AM-IQA1626 Amendment Applicant Response
Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC) <bridget.campbell@canada.ca> Tue, Jun 9, 2020 at 4:37 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>

Hello Richard,

 

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada (CIRNAC) has received the material and documents it
requires to proceed to a full Technical Review. Any ques�ons or concerns that arise regarding the informa�on
provided will be addressed by CIRNAC during the Technical Review Stage.

 

Kind regards,

Bridget Campbell

 

Coordinator, Water Resources, Nunavut Regional Office

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada

bridget.campbell@canada.ca / Tel: (867) 975-4282

 

Coordinatrice, Resources hydriques, Bureau régional du Nunavut

Rela�ons Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada

bridget.campbell@canada.ca / Tel: (867) 975-4282

 

 

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: Friday, June 05, 2020 5:09 PM
To: Walker, Eva (EC); Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC); Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC); Mike, Margaret
(AADNC/AANDC)
Cc: Derek Donald; Licensing Department
Subject: 3AM-IQA1626 Amendment Applicant Response

 

Good afternoon,

mailto:bridget.campbell@canada.ca
mailto:bridget.campbell@canada.ca
mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca


 

The Nunavut Water Board requests response by Wednesday June 10, 2020 that parties have all the information and are
ready to  proceed with a full technical review.

 

Regards,

 

Richard


